HOUR:

10:00

10:30

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:35

13:05

13:35

14:05

14:20

14:50

15:20

Sign up for early bird
Oil & Finance 2025

Tuesday 20. May

DESCRIPTION:

Registration & Coffee

Opening Remarks
Morten E. Lindbaack - Ministry of Energy, Chair of
Committee

Kalle Hersvik - CEO, Aker BP
gives his reflections on the NCS

Anders Wittemann - CEO at Wittemann E&P
Consulting
What is happening in the sector - and why?

Lunch

Lars Erik Aamot - Director General at the
Ministry of Energy
NCS by the Ministry

Philip Lambert - CEO at Lambert Energy
Advisory Ltd
The European Energy Market

TBA
Current Political Risk

Coffee and Networking

Elias Mitropoulos - Managing Director at
Rothschild
Gives a Presentation on M&A

Jeremy Low Managing Director - Head of
European Oil & Gas at Houlihan Lokey
Gives a Presentation on M&A

Coffee and Networking




HOUR:

15:35

16:55

17:20

17:45

18:30

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

DESCRIPTION:

Anna Krigsman - Nordics Surety Leader
Philip Neighorn - Managing Director, Europe
Surety Leader & Global Accounts Leader,
Surety

Marsh
Surety Bonds

Matthieu Milandri - Head of Upstream Finance,
Trafigura
Financing E&P Co’s Offtake Financing

Nick Rowan - Head of Business Development -
Europe & East,

Shell International Trading and Shipping
Company

Financing E&P Co’s Offtake Financing

End of Conference Day 1

Aperitif and Conference Dinner including Wine
Tasting

Wednesday 21. May

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee and Networking
Introduction Day 2

TBA
Financing E&P

TBA
Commodities and E&P

Chris Spencer - CEO at DNO
Expanding on the NCS

Coffee & Networking

Johanne Bg - Head of Commercial CCUS at
Holcim
CCS - Utilization and Storage



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Jan Erik Berre - Senior Vice President/Senior
11:30 Advisor, New Energies & Utilities, DnB
CCS Finance

Tore Orm Sitje - Partner and Head of E&P
12:00 Investment Banking, Arctic Securities
gives the Concluding Remarks

12:30 Lunch

13:30 End of conference, have a safe trip home!



