## Sign up for early bird Oil & Finance 2025

## Tuesday 20. May

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:00	Registration & Coffee
10:30	Opening Remarks Morten E. Lindbæck - Ministry of Energy, Chair of Committee
10:40	Kalle Hersvik - CEO, Aker BP gives his reflections on the NCS
11:10	Anders Wittemann - CEO at Wittemann E&P Consulting What is happening in the sector - and why?
11:40	Lunch
12:35	Lars Erik Aamot - Director General at the Ministry of Energy NCS by the Ministry
13:05	Philip Lambert - CEO at Lambert Energy Advisory Ltd The European Energy Market
13:35	<b>TBA</b> Current Political Risk
14:05	Coffee and Networking
14:20	Elias Mitropoulos - Managing Director at Rothschild Gives a Presentation on M&A
14:50	Jeremy Low Managing Director - Head of European Oil & Gas at Houlihan Lokey Gives a Presentation on M&A
15:20	Coffee and Networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:35	Anna Krigsman - Nordics Surety Leader Philip Neighorn - Managing Director, Europe Surety Leader & Global Accounts Leader, Surety  Marsh Surety Bonds
16:55	Matthieu Milandri - Head of Upstream Finance, Trafigura Financing E&P Co's Offtake Financing
17:20	Nick Rowan - Head of Business Development - Europe & East, Shell International Trading and Shipping Company Financing E&P Co's Offtake Financing
17:45	End of Conference Day 1
18:30	Aperitif and Conference Dinner including Wine Tasting

## Wednesday 21. May

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee and Networking
09:00	Introduction Day 2
09:05	TBA Financing E&P
09:30	TBA Commodities and E&P
10:00	Chris Spencer - CEO at DNO Expanding on the NCS
10:30	Coffee & Networking
11:00	Johanne Bø - Head of Commercial CCUS at Holcim CCS - Utilization and Storage

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:30	Jan Erik Berre - Senior Vice President/Senior Advisor, New Energies & Utilities, DnB CCS Finance
12:00	Tore Orm Sitje - Partner and Head of E&P Investment Banking, Arctic Securities gives the Concluding Remarks
12:30	Lunch
13:30	End of conference, have a safe trip home!